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STATE OF OREGON o ; INTEROFFICE MEMO
NATER Rewoo ow il

SALEM. OREGON

TO Don Knauer DATE: 07/26/94
FROM: Gary Ball, Watermaster /§//
SUBJECT. Surface Water Registrations

I have reviewed the materials earlier provided and find I am
deficient in the following:

SWR# Need Map Need SWR SWR# Need Map Need SWR
11 X X 409 X

30 X 425 X

36 X 434 X

92 X 440 X

36 X 471 X

121 X 483 X

141 X 487 X

142 X X 488 X

185 X 498 X

215 X 526-536 X

224 X 5583 X

242 X 555-558 X

y ¢ | 563-566 X

255 X 576 X X
279 X 579-580 X

377 X

398 X

408 X

I realize that in some cases, WRE maps have not yet been submitted,
and in those cases, take this as a request to send us a copy when
a map 1s received. Also, the first page of the SWR will suffice

for our purposes 1in general.

Thanks in advance for your assistance - - see you @ Eagle Ridge.
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September 14, 1993

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

RICHARD H BAKER
PO BOX 616
SCOTTSBURG OR 97473

RE: SWR-246

Dear Mr Baker,

I have begun the review of the various claims made by water uses under the Surface Water
Registration Statements. I have gotten to your file and find you had your signature notarized
in response to my letter of February 17, 1993. You did not submit the required $ 165.00 fees
or a map prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner.

I can sympathize with your situation, but I cannot change the laws. Before I can do any more
review of you claim to a pre-1909 vested water right, you must submit the required $ 165.00
fees and a map prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner.

I find you do have a water right permit issued by this office. Our records show that water right
is valid. It appears your water use is covered by the water right permit. You would be able to
rely on the water right permit if you choose not to submit the fees and map.

If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

S b

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWPSINSWRACLAIMANT\2\SWR-0246.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



Uregon

February 17, 1993 WATER

RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

RICHARD H BAKER
PO BOX 616
SCOTTSBURG OR 97473

Dear MR BAKER,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of RICHARD
H BAKER has been received by our office. Your claim has been numbered SWR-246.

You sent a copy of application 56923 and refered to the supporting map. This map is not
acceptable for the map supporting your claim to a pre-1909 vested water right. You failed to
\ arh submit a map prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). ORS 539.240 (2) (d)
Nﬁ?f/ requires the map be prepared by a CWRE. Within 60 days of this letter you must send a letter
o to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare your map. You should
send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the name of the CWRE who
will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the CWRE to arrange a map

submittal deadline.

You did not submit the fees required to file your claim. The fees payed for application 56923
‘\W were $ 35.00. The fees required for a claim to a vested water use for domestic purposes are
-~ $200.00. You must submit the difference of $ 165.00.

Your signature on the back of the form must be notarized. I am returning the form so that you
Tu'@ can have that done.

-

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received your notarized signature, map
and necessary fees. If you have any questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to
give me a call.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer

Adjudication Specialist
Enclosure

C:AWPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0246.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



SBURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP VA NAME Wewgs  # 1l UNADJUDICATED AREA ? _ves

RECEIPT # —%~

CHECK ENCLOSURES
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
CHECK QUADRANGLE

WATERMASTER CHEC

FORM REVIEW

S W R NUMBER _ 2446
TEUC PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY_ QW&
LETTER ey — ENTER ON STREAM INDEX
MAP CHECK GLO PLATS
KLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION A&(!XZ[

blanks filled in

5
-]
w
t
<
H
o
E o}

T

WATER RIGHT RECO

FINAL FILE REVIE

signed
date received stamped

source and trib

diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use

scale

township, range, section

north arrow

CWRE stamp

disclaimer

date survey was performed
P.0.B. of survey

dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper

RD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

W FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

CAWPSI\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92



{47 ASSIGNED

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.

Application No. ’
Permit Zo,. ‘ .............................

Certificate No. ..o [SSSSUSRSN NS ‘
3§ e PaQn 20X 624 |

Scottsburg, Oregon 97473 e

........................................................................................ Stream Index, Page No. /e - 241

....................... Cert. Fee |.......
....................................................................................... FEES REFUNDED

iled m&D@D(DhJUmHGNQ .................................... , . Date ﬁ Amount Check Nu.
' d_. .\ T 1 vy i

. A ...............,.......&...
.......... B B A B  EEEECTTTTEPRREPE
ASSIGNMENTS ?

Address Volume \ Page

1 to applicant e

f approval ... Pt SOV USROS T O I

OOZmHNGO.HmwOaZo.Nw REMARKS
‘or beginning ... x>< ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. ESUT
03 o o106 01 03 (=] 5 103 o RO OO SO OO OSSOSO

3 oL L=ye BN 7o YU U vTE s U U U SO S s s uSSOORUOUOSUSRRR RO o

PROSECUTION OF WORK = rmommmmmmmmmmsssssmsmessssssemssmesmmmemee e
“A” filed e, T semmmnemenemessesanee
“B” filed e

4 filed .l 2L RCECCA e T

SP*70900-119
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STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT
PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM

'/7
1. Name of Registrant:,_% /C"éa e of /) /3ZL fe )

Mailing Address: A A & o & o 7% Do, 2% /J/ =7 3

Telephone No: < g/4~ ol 2

v

2. Source of water: fbf Rk
Tributary to: //jﬁ ,,/,/O

3. Purpose(s) for which water is used: 3@ ) <D 74/ <

{Irrigation, Stockwater, Domestic, Hydroelectric power, Industrial, Etc.)
If irrigation, total number of acres irrigated:

4. Priority Date : 9 7
a) Date of first use: M‘ﬁé Y J 4& % e e
b) Date water use devélopment first initiated: (T8
c) Name of party who initiated development: (eryr ‘j jg/ 21 /)<" 72

5. Amount of water claimei/l/ el A2 ) Z-iCFS or GPM
(Water put to beneficial use)

6. Location of place of use:
Sections, Township N/S, Range E/W.

Sections, Township N/S, Range E/W.
(Attach additional pages if necessary)

7. Usual period ofuse: /[ / to_ /2 /_ 3/
month  day month day

>
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9. Total fees submitted with claim:

Notarized Statement Signed by Claimant.

STATE OF OREGON )
. SS
County of )
I, , having been duly sworn,

depose and say that I, and being the claimant of the existing surface
water right described herein, have read the contents of this claim and
to the best of my knowledge all of the matters stated herein

are true and coprect, ﬁjﬂ,ﬁ P

51 nature of Claimant

Signed and attested before me this day of , 19

NOTARY PUBLIC for the State of Oregon
My commission expires:

THIS FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP PREPARED BY A ’
CERTIFIED WATER RIGHT EXAMINER (CWRE).

Name: CWRE#:

Address:

o

Certified Water Right Examiner G ‘i
|

i

Telephone:




RECF'VED
DEC 2 8 1992
WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
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RCES DEPT.
IREGON

i

Comet at the Scottsburg wharf.
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a1 OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
nTeL 1977 '

1 \ WATE R RE U s
Application for- Permit to Appropriate Surface . SO
WATER RESOURCES o£$1 . :pp P R ce Materieco

—

EALENL OREGON ‘ _
J,..Haward .and Mildred L. RUBEN. . and John H. an d Margaret V. THOMAS. ...
INugw of Applicantt v
Y S Past. Office Box. 624 ... BTV U T Te1 o =3 Y00 o -SSR
IMaling Address) . l Cnyd
Stateof....Oregon...92473........... s eerereerrerrnieaeeen PhoneNo.....587=8205 ......coovveeieveeveseerireceannn. do hereby
(Zip Code:r .

make application for a permit to appropriate the fol{ou:ing-dcscribed waters of the State of Oregon:

1. The source of the proposed appropriation is

...... An.unnamed . . SpIIng. oo,
) e ettt , atributaryof....The Unpaua River
2. Thepoint of diversion is to be located ...... 1609 ..... ... i 3 o and....... 525 ........ It E ..... R

) | fromthe N.MW. ... serrannens comero/...Ben.ch..Max::..é:n..:;he..Sﬁ&ir_agu:ﬂ.ymﬁge .......................................

t .
------------------ Spring -is-4di rec-t-l‘»x-;'garal1e~1~-ui-ch«-.t-he.-wes:-‘s-ide'-o f--the--bridge, -north--1800. feet

g 1» more than ¢ne puint of diversion, each must ta dostntaad?

................

< Spring also located 700 feet South andilSOO-feet East of NW corner of Scction 18.
TN et rrrae e r s se et st e pb s s RS ee R s s e e s et g e ra s e e etrererrerstetesrsne et ese e anas s san e seen et n e e ek tennaeareneenti e santentas
It i
$ ........................................................................................ bring within the ....... NV, 4 of the..... N siof
) 18 22 9.W, : . Douglas
Y See.o il Tp.........5. S..R...2 Mo L W M, inthecountyof:......5 St S
’ N or §5) (E. orW) !
© 3. Location of area to be irrigated, or pluce o} use if other than irrigation.
3) o T T List use a;u!—t).r nun-z_h.-r
__21. Township Ranye Section List X% % of Section of acres to _t_:r :'_/:ng,"a{vd ] .
= 1 Dom, including up to -
, T, 228 oW 18 Wk swl X acre of Laun aid Garden
’ ! 1 Dom. including up to
22 s ou. 18 NW-ld Syt —— | . acre_of Lawn and Garden
Ji — e —
) PRV =\ /A S
ORI \ S
MRS [ . —
‘ T !
- ! o L -
! T_
...c_: e U
g |
i - 1 ; B
", [ S T — st o e e T T L T T I L T T TS T T TS ST ST
E Form o2 10477
3
=
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A:«vplt'ca'!;'on No...... @W% s 5 bQ 2_5 P,[;]. ,E }; K‘r‘,_) 32 4 2 9 5‘8

WATER wesulnlbs Dl
SALEM. OREGOM

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

sy s it
. . -

v:k,“-;" L

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT
TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING T1/E EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISIIED BY THE WATER
pPoLIC };\'IIE VIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

~
- . . . . . . ! . . ..
) @ 77{e gghl herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be upplied to beneficial use and
T it 0,01 :
(.5/1071 not exceed ...~ Y0, . cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the
stream,or (ts equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from ... . SPEIMG i,
e L LI .o !
::’r ...... ‘ ‘r:.:‘. ........................................................................ ettt et tettaaaa bt s ranrra e e e e aaa b et e et baan et nrrbraarrrarans
T < g
ws r ]
m .......... R e L T L R T TP CPPRR UL L L A R

g o ' . cys s
The use to which this water is to be applied is domestic use for 2 families.including. the.

The priority date of this permitis............. December A L
‘ .
Actual construction work shall begin onor before ... May 3, 0579 ... . andshall

2
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 180 ¢0
i

Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19,81

WITNESS my hand this 3rd dayof.
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